MEGA sorr HANDS PARTS

Item No. Description Qty Part Code Notes

1 Mega Main Frame 1 S-450

2 Mega LH Arm 1 S - 451

3 Mega RH Arm 1 S -452

4 Mega Hand 2 S -453

5 Mega Ram 1 S-454

6 Mega Equalizer Bar 1 S-455

7 Hand Pin 2 S-458

8 Arm Pin Long 2 S-459

9 Arm Pin Short 2 S - 460

10 Lynch Pin AG 1 2 S-498

11 1%2" Hat Bush 4789 4 S -461

12 M20 X 40 Bolt 2 S-462

13 M20 Nut 2 S-463

14 20mm Spring Washer 2 S-464

15 M10 X 30 Bolt 4 S -465

16 M10 Nyloc Nut 4 CH - 217

17 M10 Washer 4 CH - 222

18 17 ZP Washer =~ 2 CH-220

19 Split Pin 2 CH - 227

20 Ram Spacer 4 S - 467
Ram Hose 2 S - 466 Not Shown
Lock Valve Kit 1 MEGA - LVK Optional
Safety Back Frame 1 MEGA - SBF Optional

12

May 07





